Product Bulletin for
Lumina™ RF Standalone Room Controller System
Smart Energy Saving Retrofit with
Lumina™ RF Wireless Room Controller System and
Philips® InstantFit LED T8 Lamps with EasySmart
Smart and Easy Energy Saving LED and Controls Retrofit
Retrofitting LEDs and installing compatible controls is faster
and easier with the Leviton Lumina RF Standalone Room

3. Configure the system with the Leviton
Neuron app and you’re done!
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
DLDNK-01W Lumina RF Decora 1-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
DLDNK-02W Lumina RF Decora 2-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
DLDNK-04W Lumina RF Decora 4-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
DLDNK-08W Lumina RF Decora 8-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ZSC04-IxW Lumina RF Wireless PIR Occupancy Sensor, 450 sq ft
LURPC-00W Lumina RF Wireless Photocell
FREE Leviton Neuron App
Product No. Model No. Description Volts Color Temp. (K) LED Lifetime